BlueNet product catalogue
Technologies for Data Centres
IT POWER SOLUTIONS BlueNet
2
BACHMANN have 40 years of experience in developing, manufacturing and distributing power distribution
solutions. True to this history, BACHMANN is synonymous with high-quality and innovative electronics and
precise measuring accuracy, protected within rigid aluminium housings.
We provide solutions in IT energy distribution. Our intelligent and modular product range

O
ut
le
ts
 in
 to
ta
l
D
im
en
si
on
s
16 A / 230 V
802.3004 802.3004-S 16 4 20 1102 x 44 x 65 mm
802.3006 16 4 20 1102 x 44 x 65 mm
802.3041 24 4 28 1533 x 44 x 65 mm
16 A / 400 V
802.3010 18 3 21 1234 x 44 x 65 mm
802.3011 18 3 21 1234 x 44 x 65 mm
802.3012 802.3012-S 24 6 30 1533 x 44 x 65 mm
802.3014 24 6 30 1533 x 44 x 65 mm
802.3016 24 6 6 36 1762 x 44 x 65 mm
802.3018 802.3018-S 36 6 42 1873 x 44 x 65 mm
802.3020 36 6 42 1873 x 44 x 65 mm
32 A / 230 V
802.3005 802.3005-S 16 4 20 1234 x 44 x 65 mm
802.3007 16 4 20 1234 x 44 x 65 mm
802.3042 24 4 28 1533 x 44 x 65 mm
32 A / 400 V
802.3013 802.3013-S 24 6 30 1762 x 44 x 65 mm
802.3015 24 6 30 1817 x 44 x 65 mm
802.3019 802.3019-S 36 6 42 2037 x 44 x 65 mm 46 U
802.3004
802.3005
802.3010
802.3012

O
ut
le
ts
 in
 to
ta
l
D
im
en
si
on
s
16 A / 230 V
802.3500 802.3500-S 18 4 22 1234 x 44 x 65 mm
802.3502 18 4 22  On request
802.3519 24 4 28 1533 x 44 x 65 mm
16 A / 400 V
802.3504 6 6  On request
802.3506 18 3 21 1234 x 44 x 65 mm
802.3507 18 3 21  On request
802.3508 802.3508-S 24 6 30 1533 x 44 x 65 mm
802.3510 24 6 30  On request
802.3514 802.3514-S 36 6 42 1945 x 44 x 65 mm
32 A / 230 V
802.3501 802.3501-S 16 4 20 1234 x 44 x 65 mm
802.3503 16 4 20  On request
802.3520 24 4 28 1533 x 44 x 65 mm
32 A / 400 V
802.3505 6 6 On request
802.3509 802.3509-S 24 6 30 1762 x 44 x 65 mm
802.3511 24 6 30  On request
802.3500
802.3501
802.3506

ut
le
ts
 in
 to
ta
l
D
im
en
si
on
s
Residual current monitoring per supply cable
16 A/400 V
802.3030 802.3030-S 24 12 36 1762 x 44 x 65 mm
32 A/400 V
802.3031 802.3031-S 24 12 36 2037 x 44 x 65 mm
Residual current monitoring per phase
16 A/230 V
802.3032 12 2 14 891 x 44 x 65 mm
16 A/400 V
802.3022 18 3 21 1234 x 44 x 65 mm
802.3023 18 3 21 1533 x 44 x 65 mm
802.3024 802.3024-S 24 6 30 1533 x 44 x 65 mm
32 A/400 V
802.3025 802.3025-S 24 6 30 1817 x 44 x 65 mm
BlueNet
11
Measurement
per phase

O
ut
le
ts
 in
 to
ta
l
D
im
en
si
on
s
16 A / 230 V
802.7000 802.7000-S 18 4 22 1234 x 44 x 65 mm
802.7002 18 4 22 On request
802.7021 24 4 28  1533 x 44 x 65 mm
16 A / 400 V
802.7004 6 6 On request
802.7006 18 3 21 1533 x 44 x 65 mm
802.7007 18 3 21 On request
802.7008 802.7008-S 24 6 30 1533 x 44 x 65 mm
802.7010 24 6 30 On request
802.7014 802.7014-S 36 6 42 1943 x 44 x 65 mm
32 A / 230 V
802.7001 802.7001-S 16 4 20 1234 x 44 x 65 mm
802.7003 16 4 20 On request
802.7022 24 4 28 1533 x 44 x 65 mm
32 A / 400 V
802.7005 6 6 On request
802.7009 802.7009-S 24 6 30 1762 x 44 x 65 mm
802.7011 24 6 30 On request
46 U
802.7000
802.7001

O
ut
le
ts
 in
 to
ta
l
D
im
en
si
on
s
16 A / 230 V
802.7500 802.7500-S 18 4 22 1234 x 44 x 65 mm
802.7502 18 4 22 On request
802.7523 24 4 28 1533 x 44 x 65 mm
16 A / 400 V
802.7504 6 6 On request
802.7506 18 3 21 1533 x 44 x 65 mm
802.7507 18 3 21 On request
802.7508 802.7508-S 24 6 30 1533 x 44 x 65 mm
802.7510 24 6 30 On request
802.7514 802.7514-S 36 6 42 1943 x 44 x 65 mm
32 A / 230 V
802.7501 802.7501-S 16 4 20 1234 x 44 x 65 mm
802.7503 16 4 20 On request
802.7524 24 4 28 1533 x 44 x 65 mm
32 A / 400 V
802.7505 6 6 On request
802.7509 802.7509-S 24 6 30 1762 x 44 x 65 mm
802.7511 24 6 30 On request
46 U
802.7500
802.7501